The Greater Boston

BANKNVA.

Feeding Eastern Massachusetts

Member Agency

CCAB/ Lowell Food Pantry

A Place to Turn

Natick Service Council Food Pantry
Interfaith Social Services, Inc.

TFPCC/CC Comm. College

Beverly Bootstraps Food Pantry

Quincy Community Action/ Emerg Food Ctr
Acton Community Supper and Food Pantry
UWTC/ Marlborough Community Cupboard
UWTC/Pearl Street Cafe

Hanson Food Pantry Inc.

Open Table Food Pantry

A Better Tomorrow

www.gbfb.org

Shipping City

Lowell

Natick

Natick
Quincy

West Barnstable
Beverly
Quincy
Boxborough
Marlborough
Framingham
Hanson
Maynard

Everett
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Amount Funded

375.00
425.00
600.00
750.00
750.00

1,600.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00



