

Member Agency	Shipping City	Am	ount Funded
CCAB/ Lowell Food Pantry	Lowell	\$	375.00
A Place to Turn	Natick	\$	425.00
Natick Service Council Food Pantry	Natick	\$	600.00
Interfaith Social Services, Inc.	Quincy	\$	750.00
TFPCC/CC Comm. College	West Barnstable	\$	750.00
Beverly Bootstraps Food Pantry	Beverly	\$	1,600.00
Quincy Community Action/ Emerg Food Ctr	Quincy	\$	2,000.00
Acton Community Supper and Food Pantry	Boxborough	\$	2,000.00
UWTC/ Marlborough Community Cupboard	Marlborough	\$	2,000.00
UWTC/Pearl Street Cafe	Framingham	\$	2,000.00
Hanson Food Pantry Inc.	Hanson	\$	2,500.00
Open Table Food Pantry	Maynard	\$	2,500.00
A Better Tomorrow	Everett	\$	2,500.00